
1
2
3

 1. Wide:25mm,Length:30mm;
 2. S/N: The date of production +Sequential
number Example:13092200001

Noto

1. All parts complaint with RoHS
2. Compliance with Telcordia GR326
3. Optical Performance
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φ0.9mm LSZH  tight-buffered Cable

LC 0.9mm Connector

Lable 1

1

L

Part No.

410LXX

A10LXX

510LXX

610LXX

710LXX

D10LXX

Fiber Type Cable Connector Housing Boot

G.652D

G.657A

50/125 OM4

50/125 OM3

50/125 OM2

62.5/125 OM1

Blue (RAL5012) Blue Whit

OM4 LC/UPC Ø0.9mm LSZH tight-buffered Cable Pigtail

LC/UPC Ø0.9mm LSZH tight-buffered Cable Pigtail

Kelvin

Bill

William 2013-09-24

2013-09-24

2013-09-24

NEW RELEASEA Kelvin 2013-09-24

Blue (RAL5012) Blue White

Grey (RAL7004) Beige White

Orange (RAL2011) Beige White

Aqua (RAL6034) Beige White

Purple (RAL4001) Beige White




